Data sheet
Coils for VDH and VDHT valves
Data Sheet
Coils
for VDH and VDHT valves
avrora-arm.ru
+7 (495) 956-62-18
Data sheet | Coils for VDH and VDHT valves

5.4 Dimensions and weight
Weight: 0.60 kg
Coil type Code no.
Permanent magnet
for testing
180Z0212
Data sheet | Coils for VDH and VDHT valves
8 | © Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.09   AI319039085280en-000401 | 521B0980
6. Permanent magnet
Cross list
Code no. show on
the coil
Coil type Comment
High pressure
pumps
ordering
Code no.
Terminal box incl screws and seal 018Z0279
Spare parts Seal kit NC 018Z0093
018F6032 BE230CS 018F7919
018F6715 BE024BS 018F7922
018F6081 BE200CS 018F7929
018F6081 BE200CS Excl. terminal box 018F7918
018F6708 BE042AS 018F7927
018F6176 BE230AS 018F7921
018F6177 BE240AS 018F7924
018F6177 BE240AS Excl. terminal box 018F7917
018F6182 BE024AS 018F7920
018F6709 BE048AS With 4 m cable 018F7915
018F6713 BE240BS 018F7926
018F6189 BE220BS 018F7925
018F6192 BE110CS 018F7923
018F6756 BE012DS 018F7913
018F6757 BE024DS 018F7914
018F7352 BB240AS For DIN plug (excl. plug) hirshman 018F7906
018F7358 BB024AS For DIN plug (excl. plug) hirshman 018F7905
018F7397 BB024DS For DIN plug (excl. plug) hirshman 018F7928
018F7655 BY024CS UL recognized 018F7907
018F7658 BY240CS UL recognized 018F7908
018F7663 BY UL recognized 018F7909
018Z6591 BO240C Ex mb  IIC  T4 Gb / ITS 09 ATEX 16835X 018Z6591 1)
018Z6592 BO230C Ex mb  IIC  T4 Gb / ITS 09 ATEX 16835X 018Z6592 1)
018Z6593 BO110C Ex mb  IIC  T4 Gb / ITS 09 ATEX 16835X 018Z6593 1)
018Z6595 BO024C Ex mb  IIC  T4 Gb / ITS 09 ATEX 16835X 018Z6595 1)
018Z6596 BO024D Ex mb  IIC  T4 Gb / ITS 09 ATEX 16835X 018Z6596 1)
042N0156 Cable plug DIN plug for BY and BB (hirshman) 042N0156 1)
1)  Code nos. are registered in PL04 - Industrial Automation
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.09                     AI319039085280en-000401 | 521B0980  | 10
avrora-arm.ru
+7 (495) 956-62-18